MODEL: TLO1LA/SLO1LA/RLO1LA/PLO1LA/KLO1LA-5Leisure chair page 1 of 2
No Part Qty No Part Qty
Head board panel 1 , :
1 |Hea | ar A \/ “Spanier Gi) | 1
2 |Cushion i
3 |[Soleplate bottom 1 B @ Screw M8x40 | 8
4 |Plastic feet(107X69X167H) | 4
C ITITHID @ Screw M6x35 | ¢
D @ Screw M8x45 | 6
E © casket ¥8 ($20X2. 0mm)| 6
| F O Spring Gasket M8 | 6

&

® Please check contents and read instructions befcré commencing -
assembly.

® Please use a soft mat to avoid damaging during cssembly

® Assembie this article following the enclosed instructions carefully.

15min




MODEL: TLO1LA/SLO1LA/RLO1LA/PLOILA/ KLOILA-SLeisure chair

page 2 of 2

STEP 1 |

STEP 2 |

@ Spring Gasket
Fx6

Imowms M8x40 Spanner 5mm o) Gasket M8 Screw M8x45 Spanner 5mm
Q
© Bx8 Axl e Dx6 Axl

STEP 3 |

| STEP 4 |

Screw M6x35

(o @) Cx6




page 1 of 2

MODEL: KL/SL/PL/TL/RL28EE SL/PL/TL28BEE—G TABLE

No Part Qty No Part Qty
1 |Faceplate Top 1

A _Eg Screw M6x25 4
2 Foot A 1 @
w Foot B 1 Quickfit

B WG (#5X33) 4
4 | Pedestal 1

Glass face 1 C @ Cam ©15X12 4
Spanner
D 7 ?HEEV 1

ﬁ Please check contents and read instructions before commencing
assembiy.
e Please use a soft mat to avoid damaging during assembly
e Assemble this article following the enclosed instructions carefully.

10min




MODEL: KL/SL/PL/TL/RL28EE SL/PL/TL28EE—G TABLE . page 2 of 2

STEP 1 _ STEP 2 STEP 3 _

0
0~ -OmQemO<
0

0

o

Dum (©) M6x25 | = OPenner w—rg ©5X33 ) ¢15X12
Ax

4 Dx1 Bx4 Cx4




	Indiana chair 1
	Indiana chair 2
	Indiana tea table 1
	Indiana tea table 2

